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Paul Newlin –  Senior Real Estate Director 

67 LONGACRE DRIVE – COLLEGEVILLE, PA 19426 
P: 610-489-8327      F: 610-489-8256     pnewlin@riteaid.com 

 TERRITORY:  NJ, PA-Eastern, DE, MD-Baltimore,  
NY-Metro & Long Island, CT, MA, RI, ME, NH, VT 

 

Derek Pierce-  Real Estate Manager 
667 THOMAS JEFFERSON ROAD - WAYNE, PA 19087 

P: 484-905-2201 -  dpierce@riteaid.com 
NJ, PA-Eastern, CT, ME, MA, NH, RI, VT 

 

Sue Bechtold - Real Estate Manager 
P.O. Box 656   – LA PLATA, MD  20646 

P: 301-934.8754    F: 301-934-8755   sbechtold@riteaid.com 
DE, MD-Baltimore, NY-Metro & Long Island  

Joe Lancaster – Real Estate Director 

2700 COXINDALE DRIVE  -  RALEIGH, NC 27615 
P: 919-676-3610   F: 919-676-3610    E:  jlancaster@riteaid.com 

TERRITORY: SC, NC, VA, DC & MD-except Baltimore 

John Shackelford – Real Estate Director  

2255 WICKERSHAM LANE  -  GERMANTOWN, TN 38139 
P: 901-737-1125   F: 901-737-1126     jshackelford@riteaid.com 
TERRITORY: AL, GA, TN, NY-Upstate & Lower Hudson Valley  

RAY PAYNE  

VP - WEST/CENTRAL 

CARRIE HOFFMAN 

VP - NORTH/SOUTH 

NV 

Nathan Cromeenes – Real Estate Director 

320 GODDARD WAY, STE. 125 - IRVINE, CA 92618 
P: 949-753-0614 ext. 203  F: 949-754-0506    ncromeenes@riteaid.com 

TERRITORY:  Northern CA, NV 

Keri Hellinga – Real Estate Director 

320 GODDARD WAY, STE. 125 - IRVINE, CA 92618 
P: 949-753-0614 ext. 205   F: 949-754-0506    khellinga@riteaid.com 

TERRITORY:  UT, CO, IN, KY, CA-Inland Empire 

David Steinberg – Real Estate Director 

21111 CELTIC STREET - CHATSWORTH, CA 91311 
P/F: 818-718-6067   C: 818-519-1858    dsteinberg@riteaid.com 

TERRITORY:  OH, WV, Western PA 

Tracy Verastegui – Real Estate Director 

602 KINSELLA AVENUE - COVINA, CA 91724  
P: 626-858-9227  F: 626-858-9251    tlverastegui@riteaid.com 

TERRITORY: Southern CA, LA, MS 

Gregg Weiman – Real Estate Director 

8901 NE 13th STREET - VANCOUVER, WA 98664 
P: 360-604-8930    F: 360-604-8929    gweiman@riteaid.com 

TERRITORY:  WA, OR, ID, MI 

mailto:sbechtold@riteaid.com


95’–2” X 155’–2” EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS 

RITE AID PHARMACY 
14,673 GROSS SQ. FT. (OUTSIDE) 

** ACTUAL BUILDING OR SITE MAY VARY ** 
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153’–2” (INTERIOR DIMENSION) 
155’–2” (EXTERIOR DIMENSION) 

298.5’ 
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65 – 85 Parking Spaces 

107’–0” X 162’–4” EXTERIOR 
DIMENSIONS 

RITE AID PHARMACY 
17,340 GROSS SQ. FT. (OUTSIDE) 

** ACTUAL BUILDING OR SITE MAY VARY ** 
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160’–4” (INTERIOR 
DIMENSION) 

162’–4” (EXTERIOR 
DIMENSION) 

75 – 90 Parking Spaces 

314.0’ 
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SITE  REQUIREMENTS 

NORTH / SOUTH 
/ CENTRAL 

High Traffic, High 
Profile  
Signalized 
Intersections 

Convenient Access 

60,000 – 70,000 sq. 
ft. parcel 

WEST 
High Traffic, High 
Profile Signalized 
Intersections 

Convenient Access 

65,000 – 75,000 
sq. ft. parcel 


